Canvas
by Innova
Aqueous, Eco-Solvent, Latex and UV compatible
Digital Fine Art Media
The Innova Art Canvas collection contains a selection of canvases,
compatible with aqueous or eco-solvent, latex and UV inkjet technologies.
With flexible coatings specially formulated to reproduce a wide colour
gamut and resist cracking during the canvas stretching process, the range
includes something for everyone. All of the inkjet canvases in this range
feature the unbeatable print quality which makes Innova the preferred
media for professional printers worldwide.
If you are a digital print service provider looking to expand into offering
stretched canvases or a fine artist looking for the ideal match to an
original artwork, you will find a canvas here. A selection of matte, semi-
gloss and gloss surfaces in the Innova Canvas range makes each canvas
suitable for a range of applications. This includes  fine art, photo or graphic
art reproduction as open or limited edition prints and stretched canvases.
The eco-solvent, latex and UV inkjet compatible canvases provide options
for giclée prints as well as banners, signage and POS displays.
© Simon Bull | www.simonbullimages.co.uk© Jodi Phillips | www.jodiphillips.com
Eco-Solvent , Latex and UV Inkjet Compatible
Produce high volume, yet sophisticated fine art and
photographic prints with this eco-solvent, latex and
UV compatible inkjet canvas.
Suitable for both limited and open edition prints for
the décor art market as well as stretched canvases
and gallery wraps for interior imaging. The high
white, semi-gloss surface offers excellent colour
reproduction, producing vibrant, eye catching
images. The heavyweight of this canvas makes it a
great option for banners too.
Eco Solvent Poly Cotton Canvas
370gsm IFA-096
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-096-R0762-025 762mm/30" 25m/82ft
IFA-096-R1372-025 1372mm/54" 25m/82ft
IFA-096-R1524-025 1524mm/60" 25m/82ft
This 240gsm semi-gloss canvas is compatible with
eco-solvent, latex and UV inkjet technology.
A great option for printers in the sign and graphics
market who are looking to diversify into the lucrative
home décor sector. This canvas has the high print
quality associated with all Innova media, can be
stretched around frames without cracking and is
also water resistant. These combined properties
make this a dual  purpose media that can be used for
outdoor display advertising or fine art prints.
Eco Solvent Polyester Canvas
240gsm IFA-095
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-095-R0762-025 762mm/30" 25m/82ft
IFA-095-R1372-025 1372mm/54" 25m/82ft
IFA-095-R1524-025 1524mm/60" 25m/82ft
Look no further for a matte inkjet canvas with
unbeatable image quality.
Compatible with aqueous pigment and dye inks, the
pronounced weave pattern and heavyweight make
this the ultimate fine art canvas.  A high level of crack
resistance means you can start producing your own
stretched canvases for indoor display in next to no
time. Combined with an excellent colour gamut and
water resistant properties means that your prints will
have high impact for decades to come.
Exhibition Matte Polycotton Canvas
380gsm IFA-055
© Barrie Tumbridge | www.tumbridge-photography.co.uk
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-055-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-055-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-055-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-055-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-055-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
This natural white 100% cotton matte inkjet canvas
is compatible with aqueous dye and pigment ink.
Ideal for stretching, the archival quality, OBA free
base means that your prints will last for decades to
come when produced and stored under the right
conditions. An excellent colour gamut ensures
consistent colour reproduction, suitable for both
colour and black and white reproductions. The
heavyweight makes this instant dry canvas a perfect
material for mixed media artworks.
Exhibition Matte Cotton Canvas
370gsm IFA-054
© Simon Bull | www.simonbullimages.co.uk
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-054-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-054-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-054-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-054-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-054-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Canvas Range
This 100% polyester inkjet canvas is compatible with
aqueous dye and pigment inks.
Perfect for stretching over wooden frames this
lightweight polyester canvas is ideal for use in high
production environments. The smooth matte surface
and tight weave pattern mean that this inkjet canvas
is the optimal choice for images with a high level
of fine details. Perfect for photographic and fine art
prints, either reproductions or originals, in limited or
open editions.
Exhibition Matte Polyester Canvas
260gsm IFA-052
Are you looking for a fine art canvas for photo
printing? Try this glossy inkjet canvas is compatible
with aqueous dye and pigment inks.
The open weave pattern gives a uniform texture to
your giclée canvas print for a fantastic photo finish.
A natural white colour gives your images a neutral
base and an excellent colour gamut means that
tonal ranges are accurately reproduced. This inkjet
canvas is ideal for producing fine art or photographic
canvas prints on demand.
Exhibition Gloss Polycotton Canvas
390gsm IFA-056
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-052-R0432-030 432mm/17" 30m/100ft
IFA-052-R0610-030 610mm/24" 30m/100ft
IFA-052-R0914-030 914mm/36" 30m/100ft
IFA-052-R1118-030 1118mm/44" 30m/100ft
IFA-052-R1524-030 1524mm/60" 30m/100ft
Roll Formats
Product No. SKU Roll Width Roll Length
IFA-056-R0432-015 432mm/17" 15m/50ft
IFA-056-R0610-015 610mm/24" 15m/50ft
IFA-056-R0914-015 914mm/36" 15m/50ft
IFA-056-R1118-015 1118mm/44" 15m/50ft
IFA-056-R1524-015 1524mm/60" 15m/50ft
Canvas
Worldwide: +44 (0) 1992 571 775
USA: +1 856-456-3200
Follow Innova Art:
For details of resellers and distributors
please visit our website
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
uv
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
uv
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
uv
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
A
Q
U
E O U S
C O M
P
A
T
I
B
L
E
ECO-S
O
LV
EN
T UV & LATEX
C O M
PA
T
I B
L
E
             Please Note: The Products without a five digit SKU are not held in stock in the USA. They are only available by special order in this location, lead time is approx. 6-8 weeks.  www.innovaart.com
240323